
PTBC Agenda 9/18/2012
*** TIME CHANGE ***

Location/Time/Date: Community Safety Building – Front Door,Tuesday, September 18, 2012 at 6:00 pm

Participants:

Jeffrey Thielman  (jeff.thielman@gmail.com)
Mark Miano, Facilities Manager (mmiano@town.arlington.ma.us)
Diane Johnson (djohnson@arlington.k12.ma.us)
Adam Chapdelaine, Town Manager (achapdelaine@town.arlington.ma.us)
William Shea (elaine.bill@verizon.net) 
Suzanne Robinson (srobinson@vanderweil.com)
Michael Boujoulian (mboujoulian@ccfne.com)
Alan Reedy (aereedy@yahoo.com)

PROPOSED AGENDA

1.      Community Safety Building tour - Mr. Ammondson, Sgt Flaherty
2.      Community Safety Building update - Mr. Ammondson
3.      Highland Fire Station, date LEED Award presentation
4.      Hardy School consultant - Mr. Miano
5.      Other Business

John W. Cole
Chair
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